
P.O. Box 903  Bonaire, GA 31005 478-697-1559 

 McWright, LLC. 

 
Date: April 16, 2024 
Job: Effingham County EMS and PW 
Address: 285 1st Street Extension Springfield, GA 31329 
Owner: Effingham County Board of Commissioners  
 

 
Change Order Request #11- Add Exterior Sign at PW      

 
Reference: Owner Request  
 
Scope of Work: 

• Furnish and install exterior signage per approved mock up attached within this change 
order request 

• Fabrication time is 3 weeks after approval 
 

 
Total Add Price-$4,918.00 
 
 



PO Box 903
Boanire, GA 31005
www.mcwrightconstruction.com  

Project:
COR #:
Date:
Description:
Architect:

Notes Price

Notes Price 

Notes Price

Totals Subcontractor(s) Price 4,303.54$                 
0

McWright LLC 

(793.11)$  

5,096.65$                 

Effingham County EMS and PW

4/16/2024
11

Add Exterior Signage at PW

GC Fee

Total

4,303.54$  
118.35$  

-$  

353.75$  

4,918.91$  
Bond Premium Increase 143.27$  

Sub Total 4,775.64$  

Sub Total 4,421.89$  

Subcontractor(s)
GC General Liability

GC Job Overhead Expenses 

DPR

furnish and install exterior signage at PW building
Subcontractor Description 

Fast Signs 

Description Subcontractor 
Remaining allowance money inlcuded in contract price Allowance

Description Subcontractor 

Cost Summary 



Requested By: Michael McMillan
Email: michael@mcwrightconstruction.com

Work Phone: (478) 636-0487

Salesperson: Kelly Brooks
Email: kelly.brooks@fastsigns.com

NO. Product Summary QTY UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Dimensional Letters - Exterior 1 $3,522.10 $3,522.10 $3,522.10

1.1 Vended Product - 

Part Qty: 1
- Retail Price: $0.00

Special Order Description
- Description: Dimensional Acrylic Letters 
overall measurements 240.045" x 
60.367", 1/2" thick White Lettering, House 
in 2 pieces due to size Installation with 
Studs 

1.2 Vinyl - Vehicle Wrap Combo - Graphic for House

Part Qty: 1
Width: 69.75"
Height: 60.36"

2 Installation - Exterior 1 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

2.1 Installation - weather permitting, actual install time may vary - 

3 Boom Lift 1 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00

3.1 Equipment Rental - 

Part Qty: 1

Base Subtotal: $4,422.10

Shipping: $400.00

Subtotal: $4,822.10

Taxes: $274.55

Grand Total: $5,096.65

Bill To: McWright Construction LLC
1303 Corder Rd
Warner Robins, GA 31088
US

Installed: McWright Construction LLC
Public Works Complex
321 Hwy 119 S
Springfield, GA 31329
US

DESCRIPTION: Public Works - Effingham County EXTERIOR

ESTIMATE
EST-22625

PO Number: 
Payment Terms: Cash Customer

79@fastsigns.com

11136A Abercorn St.
Savannah, GA 31419
(912) 927-4018

Created Date: 4/5/2024

Generated On: 4/15/2024 5:06 PM Page  1 of 2 



Includes 15 minutes of Design time and 2 revisions. Additional revisions are $16.25 each

Digital watermarked proofs are provided for confirmed orders and after payment is received.

All orders under $500.00 must be paid in full. Clients with orders for an amount
higher than $500.00 are required to pay 70% of the order total amount

upfront, and the remaining 30% is due upon pickup/installation.

Payment is due prior to Design and Production
Estimate are valid for 14 days

Fastsigns is NOT responsible for damage caused by storms, wind or rain.

Signature: Date:

Generated On: 4/15/2024 5:06 PM Page  2 of 2 



 


	COR #11- Add Exterior Signage at PW.pdf
	Change Order Worksheet #11.pdf
	Sheet1

	Fast Signs Exterior Sign at PW.pdf
	Approved Proof PW Exterior Sign.pdf

